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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2016
CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Nro  IDENTIFICACION

40027640
1065828397
1065815632
97080116407
72336447
36516970
1065824064
1065834225
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1065653823
11 1065811160
12 55300413

13 1065826228
14 1082246033
15 1065571169
16 42404906

17 1065577159
18 1007574101
19 49605749

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Nro IDENTIFICACION

20 1065579800

CIRCUNSCRIPCION
Nro  IDENTIFICACION

21 17957219
22 77182527
23 77188133
24 5165094

25 77187770
26 77184034
27 1054566883
28 1110525433
29 1065662966
30 1065641274

CONVOCATORIA PROGRAMAS PROFESIONALES 2016-1 - VALLEDUPAR
DERECHO Especial
Especial

PERIODO 1 CUPO 50

ASPIRANTES PERTENECIENTES A LA ESCUELA BASICA
NOMBRES

JIMENEZ MALAGON DIOMAR
IBARRA OCHOA KEIDER DAVID

DAZA JARAMILLO CARMEN RAQUEL
CUETO BOLARNO JHON JAIRO

ARZUZA TAPIAS ROBERTO CARLOS
RIVERA RIVERA YAMILE

PUMAREJO PALOMINO GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
CAMPO HERNANDEZ ANGIE SOFIA
TORRES MENGUAL JHEIFER JOSE
CAAMANO SUAREZ MONICA PATRICIA
VILLALBA MELENDEZ LUISA FERNANDA
VEGA PALENCIA DIANA LUZ

TEJEDOR RAMIREZ DIOMAR MAURICIO
PADILLA GARCIA LISBETH PAOLA
PACHECO RIVERO WAYNIS ELENA
BARROS CALDERON MARIANA PAOLA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MERLIS

QUIROGA ORTIZ YURANIS

DAVILA ANGULO ALBA ALICIA

DISCAPACITADOS
NOMBRES

CARRILLO JIMENEZ HERNAN JOSE

ASPIRANTES REGULARES
NOMBRES

CHINCHIA ARINO JHONNY RAFAEL
ZULETA CAMPO EMIRO ALFONSO
PEREZ BELENO JEAN CARLOS

DAZA ONATE RONALD JOSE
BERMUDEZ REALES ROBERTO CARLOS
HERNANDEZ PAYARES JOSE DE JESUS
SILVA PEREZ ESNEIDER

SOTO OSORIO ANDERSON ELIAS
BUENO TAPIA HENRY ANDERSSON
FLOREZ GUTIERREZ DAVID ALFONSO

PUNTAJE

66
54
52.6
50.4
49.1
49.058
49
476
46.4
45.668
43.002
43
41.8
40.628
40.6
40.002
39.252
38.27
32

PUNTAJE

49.5

PUNTAJE

86.332
78.67
75.998
73.67
69.998
65.668
61.6
61.494
60.9
60.68
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

49779274
77146984
1065809808
39070078
1065812388
99111612648
1065642015
10656663045
1064840875
77189733
1065569967
1065825244
12647635
1010049280
1065623015
1065826051
95040710761
91527539
97121616258
1065807668

ARAQUE BARROS MARTHA YOHANNA
BRACHO OCHOA RICHARD JOSE
ARAUJO RODRIGUEZ ELBERT DAVID
PARRA BARRIOS GAUDYS GAINETH
GOMEZ AMARIS JENNIFER

DAZA RODRIGUEZ DARIO DANIEL
VELASQUEZ ZAMBRANO RODOLFO
HENAO GARCIA RONY ALBERTO
HERRERA CHINCHILLA KAREN PAOLA
CABALLERO JAIMES JOSE EDGARDO
GONZALEZ JORGE DAVID

ACOSTA GONZALEZ JHONATAN JAVIER
BOLANO MELENDEZ JESUS DAVID
DAZA VERGARA MARIA JOSE

TOLOZA SEHUANES ONARDO ELIEZER
GALVIS CARDOZO PAULA ANDREA
VASQUEZ FUENTES JUAN DANIEL
CASADIEGOS NAVARRO JULIO CESAR
SIERRA BAENA JISSEL PAOLA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JOSE RAFAEL

60.67
59.67
59
58.6
58.236
58.2
57.258
57.2
56.9
56.668
56.2
56
55.67
55.2
55.098
55
54.7
54.5
54.2
54.2



